

30 YEARS AND **GROWING STRONG**

For nearly 30 years, Brush Dance has been creating mindful calendars by combining the works of independent artists and photographers with the wise words of teachers, poets, and writers. Brush Dance believes in embracing joy, inspiring hope, cultivating love, building intimacy, celebrating life, and living mindful days. With great joy, I am happy to announce that after many years of being an independent publisher of inspirational calendars for worldwide markets, Brush Dance begins a new future with BrownTrout Publishers, Inc., which has acquired Brush Dance with a commitment to continue the integrity and quality of the brand beginning with 2020 calendars and going forward. The titles and artists will be retained wherever possible with participation by many of the same people who made Brush Dance so successful.

BrownTrout is a family company founded in 1986 in Salt Lake City, Utah, and now based in El Segundo, California, with international offices in the United Kingdom, Australia, Canada, and Mexico. BrownTrout is the premier calendar publisher in the world, with a focus on dated products, planners, and journals. With over 1,200 unique titles produced each year, covering subjects from cat and dog breeds to scenic nature, celebrities, classic cars, and more, BrownTrout is the perfect partner to continue the Brush Dance inspirational product line.

On the following pages of our 2020 Brush Dance Calendar Collection, we showcase the best of the square wall calendars, from Mindful Living and Living with Intention to Thich Nhat Hanh and Timeless Buddha. Brand new calendars for 2020 include: Elsewhere, with beautiful paintings by Father Arthur Poulin; *In the Garden*, featuring fine botanical photography from Deb Stoner; and Gratitude, filled with artful designs that inspire loving what you have, by Susan Koop, one of Brush Dance's talented designers.

Speaking of gratitude, we couldn't be more thankful for the loyalty you have shown Brush Dance for almost 30 years. We are excited to embark on this new path and welcome vou to join the conversation at our new Brush Dance website: www.brushdance.com.

Best regards,

Mike Brown, CEO BrownTrout Publishers, Inc.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Brush Dance Square Wall Calendars	03
Brush Dance Mini Wall Calendars	18
Brush Dance Weekly Planners	21
BrownTrout Square Wall Calendars	24
BrownTrout Mini Wall Calendars	31
Index	32
Contacts & Specifications	34